FLEXIA sprchova vanicka z liateho mramoru pOIysan a

§tvrtkruh, s mozZnostou upravy rozmeru, 90x90cm,

R550

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Dizka:
Sirka:
Vyska:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

91181

900 mm
900 mm
25 mm

Biela
Liaty mramor
2 roky

200

450

200

450

25

R550
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